Tech nica I Specif icat ion s
Tuxin's Standing Network cabinets are generally used for the storage of routers, patch panels,
switches and a wide variety of networking equipment as well as networking accessories. Widely
used in CCTV and cabling systems.
Safety glass
single door
Perforated
single door

PAGE / 11 nin gbo tuxin co mmunicationequipment co., ltd
Three –Dimensional Drawings
Order information
Optional Doors
en.nbtuxin.com PAGE/ 12
T-WS SERIES WALLMOUNT CABINET-SINGLE SECTION   T-WS SERIES WALLMOUNT CABINET-SINGLE SECTION
Model No.
Capacity Width*Depth Weight (Kg)
(U) (mm) Gross Net
T-WS-6404
4
600*450 16 15
T-WS-6604 600*600 18 17
T-WS-6406
6
600*450 17 16
T-WS-6606 600*600 22 21
T-WS-6409
9
600*450 21 20
T-WS-6609 600*600 25 24
T-WS-6412
12
600*450 25 24
T-WS-6612 600*600 28 27
T-WS-6415
15
600*450 28 27
T-WS-6615 600*600 31 30
T-WS-6418
18
600*450 28 27
T-WS-6618 600*600 30 29
Knock-down Packing
Model Capacity
Dimension
(W*D*H)